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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association

GL Balance Sheet Standard

Posted 06/30/2021

Operating Reserves Total

Assets

Bank

AAB OPERATING ACCT 30,159.61 30,159.61

Reserve Account 11,344.52 11,344.52

AAB CD RES 9138 8.18.2021 45,631.70 45,631.70

Total Bank 30,159.61 56,976.22 87,135.83

Total Assets 30,159.61 56,976.22 87,135.83

Liabilities & Equity

Prepaid Assessment 8,500.00 8,500.00

8,500.00 8,500.00

Equity

Operations Retained Earnings 7,148.27 7,148.27

Reserves Retained Earnings 56,834.32 56,834.32

Net Income 14,511.34 141.90 14,653.24

Total Equity 21,659.61 56,976.22 78,635.83

Total Liabilities & Equity 30,159.61 56,976.22 87,135.83
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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association

Budget Comparison YTD Variance
Period 6/1/2021 To 6/30/2021 11:59:00 PM

Current Month Operating Year to Date Operating

Actual Budget Actual Budget $ Var % Var Annual

Income

Dues Income 450.00 0.00 21,380.00 20,750.00 630.00 -3.04% 41,500.00

Late Fees 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 20.00 -100.00% 0.00

Fines Income 10.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 10.00 -100.00% 0.00

Notice of Lien/Collections Charge 35.00 0.00 35.00 0.00 35.00 -100.00% 0.00

Investment/Interest Income 0.54 29.00 3.72 174.00 (170.28) 97.86% 350.00

TOTAL 495.54 29.00 21,448.72 20,924.00 524.72 -2.51% 41,850.00

TOTAL Income 495.54 29.00 21,448.72 20,924.00 524.72 -2.51% 41,850.00

Expense

Landscape Maintenance Contract 0.00 542.00 2,403.45 3,252.00 848.55 26.09% 6,500.00

Tree Pruning/Removal 0.00 292.00 0.00 1,752.00 1,752.00 100.00% 3,500.00

Backflow Testing 30.00 0.00 30.00 0.00 (30.00) -100.00% 0.00

Water 0.00 42.00 24.83 252.00 227.17 90.15% 500.00

TOTAL 30.00 876.00 2,458.28 5,256.00 2,797.72 53.23% 10,500.00

Administrative

Insurance Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 3,000.00

Legal/Lien Fees 0.00 42.00 422.50 252.00 (170.50) -67.66% 500.00

Management 600.00 615.00 2,742.00 3,090.00 348.00 11.26% 6,780.00

Filing Fees 0.00 0.00 10.00 75.00 65.00 86.67% 75.00

Office Supplies 36.18 48.00 443.17 288.00 (155.17) -53.88% 575.00

Postage 203.88 0.00 256.95 0.00 (256.95) -100.00% 0.00

TOTAL Administrative 840.06 705.00 3,874.62 3,705.00 (169.62) -4.58% 10,930.00

Non-Operating Expense

Reserve Contribution 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 15,320.00

TOTAL Non-Operating Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 15,320.00

Other Expense

Contingencies 0.00 326.00 0.00 1,956.00 1,956.00 100.00% 3,915.00

TOTAL Other Expense 0.00 326.00 0.00 1,956.00 1,956.00 100.00% 3,915.00

Taxes

Taxes Property 0.00 0.00 533.48 585.00 51.52 8.81% 585.00

Taxes Federal 0.00 0.00 71.00 0.00 (71.00) -100.00% 0.00

TOTAL Taxes 0.00 0.00 604.48 585.00 (19.48) -3.33% 585.00

TOTAL Expense 870.06 1,907.00 6,937.38 11,502.00 4,564.62 39.69% 41,250.00

Excess Revenue / Expense (374.52) (1,878.00) 14,511.34 9,422.00 5,089.34 -54.02% 600.00
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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association

Budget Comparison YTD Variance
Period 6/1/2021 To 6/30/2021 11:59:00 PM

Current Month Reserves Year to Date Reserves

Actual Budget Actual Budget $ Var % Var Annual

Income

Investment/Interest Income 24.17 0.00 141.90 0.00 141.90 -100.00% 0.00

TOTAL 24.17 0.00 141.90 0.00 141.90 0.00% 0.00

TOTAL Income 24.17 0.00 141.90 0.00 141.90 0.00% 0.00

Excess Revenue / Expense 24.17 0.00 141.90 0.00 141.90 0.00% 0.00
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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association

Income/Expense Statement

Posted 6/1/2021 To 6/30/2021 11:59:00 PM

Month to Date % Year to Date %

Operating

Income

410000 Dues Income 450.00 90.81% 21,380.00 99.68%

410001 Late Fees 0.00 0.00% 20.00 0.09%

410006 Fines Income 10.00 2.02% 10.00 0.05%

410900 Notice of Lien/Collections Charge 35.00 7.06% 35.00 0.16%

420003 Investment/Interest Income 0.54 0.11% 3.72 0.02%

Total Income 495.54 100.00% 21,448.72 100.00%

Expense

610005 Landscape Maintenance Contract 0.00 0.00% 2,403.45 34.64%

610130 Backflow Testing 30.00 3.45% 30.00 0.43%

750001 Water 0.00 0.00% 24.83 0.36%

Administrative

501004 Legal/Lien Fees 0.00 0.00% 422.50 6.09%

501006 Management 600.00 68.96% 2,742.00 39.53%

501010 Filing Fees 0.00 0.00% 10.00 0.14%

503000 Office Supplies 36.18 4.16% 443.17 6.39%

503010 Postage 203.88 23.43% 256.95 3.70%

Total Administrative 840.06 96.55% 3,874.62 55.85%

Taxes

504000 Taxes Property 0.00 0.00% 533.48 7.69%

504080 Taxes Federal 0.00 0.00% 71.00 1.02%

Total Taxes 0.00 0.00% 604.48 8.71%

Total Expense 870.06 100.00% 6,937.38 100.00%

Net Income (374.52) 14,511.34
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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association

Income/Expense Statement

Posted 6/1/2021 To 6/30/2021 11:59:00 PM

Month to Date % Year to Date %

Reserves

Income

420003 Investment/Interest Income 24.17 100.00% 141.90 100.00%

Total Income 24.17 100.00% 141.90 100.00%

Net Income 24.17 141.90

7/12/2021 1:05:49 PM Page 2 of 2



Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association
Bank Reconciliation Expanded Detail Consolidated

Bank: AAB OPERATING ACCT     Account: ******9091

Statement Date: 6/30/2021 G/L Balance: 30,159.61

Statement Balance: 30,159.61Linked Statement: 070621133413_9091_063021.PDF

Item Date Check # Amount Balance

Previous Balance: 22,044.13

Steve Treese 6/1/2021 100046 -150.60 21,893.53

HOA Community Solutions 6/3/2021 100047 -600.00 21,293.53

Bat Lady 6/4/2021 100048 -30.00 21,263.53

SouthData Inc 6/11/2021 100049 -89.46 21,174.07

Total Checks: -870.06

Lockbox 6/3/2021 500.00 21,674.07

Adjustment Batch 6/4/2021 735.00 22,409.07

Lockbox 6/7/2021 250.00 22,659.07

Adjustment Batch 6/8/2021 250.00 22,909.07

Lockbox 6/8/2021 500.00 23,409.07

Lockbox 6/9/2021 1,000.00 24,409.07

Lockbox 6/10/2021 750.00 25,159.07

Lockbox 6/11/2021 750.00 25,909.07

Lockbox 6/14/2021 500.00 26,409.07

Lockbox 6/16/2021 750.00 27,159.07

Lockbox 6/17/2021 250.00 27,409.07

Lockbox 6/18/2021 500.00 27,909.07

Lockbox 6/21/2021 500.00 28,409.07

Lockbox 6/22/2021 250.00 28,659.07

Lockbox 6/23/2021 250.00 28,909.07

Lockbox 6/24/2021 500.00 29,409.07

Adjustment Batch 6/28/2021 250.00 29,659.07

Lockbox 6/28/2021 250.00 29,909.07

Lockbox 6/29/2021 250.00 30,159.07

Bank Reconcile: Interest Earned 6/30/2021 0.54 30,159.61

Total Deposits / Adjustments: 8,985.54

Statement Balance: 30,159.61

Outstanding Items:

Bank Reconciliation Summary: AAB OPERATING ACCT     Account: ******9091

G/L Balance: 30,159.61

Uncleared Checks, Credits: 0.00

Uncleared Deposits, Debits: 0.00

G/L Difference: 30,159.61

Statement Balance: 30,159.61

G/L and Balance Difference: 0.00

* voided check
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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association
Bank Reconciliation Expanded Detail Consolidated

Bank: Reserve Account    Account: ******5357

Statement Date: 6/30/2021 G/L Balance: 11,344.52

Statement Balance: 11,344.52Linked Statement: 070921131323_5357_063021.PDF

Item Date Check # Amount Balance

Previous Balance: 11,343.59

Bank Reconcile: Interest Earned 6/30/2021 0.93 11,344.52

Total Deposits / Adjustments: 0.93

Statement Balance: 11,344.52

Outstanding Items:

Bank Reconciliation Summary: Reserve Account    Account: ******5357

G/L Balance: 11,344.52

Uncleared Checks, Credits: 0.00

Uncleared Deposits, Debits: 0.00

G/L Difference: 11,344.52

Statement Balance: 11,344.52

G/L and Balance Difference: 0.00

* voided check
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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association
Bank Reconciliation Expanded Detail Consolidated

Bank: AAB CD RES 9138 8.18.2021    Account: ******9138

Statement Date: 6/30/2021 G/L Balance: 45,631.70

Statement Balance: 45,631.70Linked Statement: 070921131424_9138_063021.PDF

Item Date Check # Amount Balance

Previous Balance: 45,608.46

Bank Reconcile: Interest Earned 6/30/2021 23.24 45,631.70

Total Deposits / Adjustments: 23.24

Statement Balance: 45,631.70

Outstanding Items:

Bank Reconciliation Summary: AAB CD RES 9138 8.18.2021    Account: ******9138

G/L Balance: 45,631.70

Uncleared Checks, Credits: 0.00

Uncleared Deposits, Debits: 0.00

G/L Difference: 45,631.70

Statement Balance: 45,631.70

G/L and Balance Difference: 0.00

* voided check
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* AP Check Detail Report Monday, July 12, 2021 13:05

Check Date 6/1/2021 To 6/30/2021 11:59:00 PM

Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association
Ctrl # Invoice # Invoice Bank Expense Amount Check # Check Date Memo Status

Bat Lady - Jennifer Mercado Location: Bat Lady

74025 051621- 5/16/2021 AAB OPERATING ACCT610130: Backflow Testing 30.00 100048 6/4/2021 PAID

30.00

HOA Community Solutions Location: HOA Community Solutions

74024 060121-7904 6/1/2021 AAB OPERATING ACCT501006: Management 600.00 100047 6/3/2021 PAID

600.00

SouthData Inc Location: SouthData Inc

74678 993366271 5/31/2021 AAB OPERATING ACCT503010: Postage 53.28 100049 6/11/2021 PAID

74678 993366271 5/31/2021 AAB OPERATING ACCT503000: Office Supplies 36.18 100049 6/11/2021 PAID

89.46

Steve Treese Location: Steve Treese

73796 052721- 5/27/2021 AAB OPERATING ACCT503010: Postage 150.60 100046 6/1/2021 PAID

150.60

Count: 5 Total:  Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association $870.06
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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association

AP Attachments





HOA

Volunteer Name

Address 1

Address 2 

Items Purchased:

Reason for purchase

Approved by: 

Amount

Charge to:  

Memo:

Volunteer Reimbursement Form

Please attach any receipts with this form















Posting Code Transaction Detail
Company Post Hierarchy Key Payment

Posted Date 6/1/2021 To 6/30/2021 11:59:00 PM

Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association
Code Date Source Acct # Unit Address Resident Contact Amount

Payment

Payment 6/3/2021 Lockbox 17304 13714 13th Avenue NW Patrick & Jessica Marquardt -250.00

Payment 6/3/2021 Lockbox 17298 13803 13th Avenue NW Michael & Catherine Franklin -250.00

6/3/2021 Count: 2 -500.00

Payment 6/4/2021 Batch Adjustment 17267 13801 11th Avenue NW Jose & Chrisangela Lopez -735.00

6/4/2021 Count: 1 -735.00

Payment 6/7/2021 Lockbox 17300 1201 139th Street NW Raed N. Fahmy -250.00

6/7/2021 Count: 1 -250.00

Payment 6/8/2021 Lockbox 17245 13519 11th Avenue CT NW Andrew & Kristie Montgomery -250.00

Payment 6/8/2021 Lockbox 17247 1102 136th Street NW Marc & Turi Janes -250.00

Payment 6/8/2021 Batch Adjustment 17229 13414 13th Avenue NW Amy & Craig Faeth -250.00

6/8/2021 Count: 3 -750.00

Payment 6/9/2021 Lockbox 17269 13815 11th Avenue NW Kent  & Karen Anderson -250.00

Payment 6/9/2021 Lockbox 17286 13802 12th Avenue NW Elizabeth M & Patricia Frisino -250.00

Payment 6/9/2021 Lockbox 28809 1117 139th Street NW Norbert & Emily Ecker -250.00

Payment 6/9/2021 Lockbox 22937 1110 138th Street NW Ronald & Bonnie Mizera -250.00

6/9/2021 Count: 4 -1,000.00

Payment 6/10/2021 Lockbox 17275 1111 138th Street NW Jeff & Rana Labowitz -250.00

Payment 6/10/2021 Lockbox 17259 1121 136th Street NW Jennifer & Randall Lee -250.00

Payment 6/10/2021 Lockbox 17260 1127 136th Street NW Albert & Matha Seltzer -250.00

6/10/2021 Count: 3 -750.00

Payment 6/11/2021 Lockbox 17303 13804 13th Avenue NW Alexis Wilson -250.00

Payment 6/11/2021 Lockbox 17251 13621 11th Avenue NW Francois & Cherilynn Vigneron -250.00

Payment 6/11/2021 Lockbox 17244 13511 11th Avenue CT NW Dennis Jr. & Loren Gilich -250.00

6/11/2021 Count: 3 -750.00

Payment 6/14/2021 Lockbox 28930 1205 136th Street NW Fred & Polly Brantner -250.00

Payment 6/14/2021 Lockbox 17284 13810 12th Avenue NW Dennis G & Judy K Percy -250.00

6/14/2021 Count: 2 -500.00

Payment 6/16/2021 Lockbox 17230 13408 13th Avenue NW Michael & Laila Becker -250.00

Payment 6/16/2021 Lockbox 19140 13713 13th Avenue NW Tom & Nancy Arnott -250.00

Payment 6/16/2021 Lockbox 17290 13610 12th Avenue NW Micheal & Erin Davis -250.00

6/16/2021 Count: 3 -750.00

Payment 6/17/2021 Lockbox 17253 13626 11th Avenue NW Cathy Schunzel -250.00

6/17/2021 Count: 1 -250.00

Payment 6/18/2021 Lockbox 17255 13614 11th Avenue NW Thomas & Jennifer Baldwin -250.00

Payment 6/18/2021 Lockbox 17257 1109 136th Street NW Steven & Jennifer Schunzel -250.00

6/18/2021 Count: 2 -500.00

Payment 6/21/2021 Lockbox 17272 13814 11th Avenue NW David and Heather Stegeman/Witte -250.00

Payment 6/21/2021 Lockbox 23976 1310 134th Street NW Kristen Franke -250.00

6/21/2021 Count: 2 -500.00

Payment 6/22/2021 Lockbox 36138 13605 13th Avenue NW Jeri Valdez -250.00

6/22/2021 Count: 1 -250.00

Payment 6/23/2021 Lockbox 17301 1207 139th Street NW Wesley & Yong Redlin -250.00

6/23/2021 Count: 1 -250.00

Payment 6/24/2021 Lockbox 37560 13821 11th Avenue NW Thomas Schuder -250.00

Payment 6/24/2021 Lockbox 20974 1102 138th Street NW Steven & Barbara Treese -250.00

6/24/2021 Count: 2 -500.00

Payment 6/28/2021 Lockbox 21632 13627 13th Avenue NW Scott & Gail Fuller -250.00
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Posting Code Transaction Detail
Company Post Hierarchy Key Payment

Posted Date 6/1/2021 To 6/30/2021 11:59:00 PM

Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association
Code Date Source Acct # Unit Address Resident Contact Amount

Payment 6/28/2021 Batch Adjustment 34906 13626 13th Avenue NW Glen & Sondra Wilcox -250.00

6/28/2021 Count: 2 -500.00

Payment 6/29/2021 Lockbox 17250 13615 11th Avenue NW Thomas & Patricia  Jaff/Schreiner -250.00

6/29/2021 Count: 1 -250.00

Count: 34 -8,985.00
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